IXTQ69N30PM
Corporation with warrantied. 100% guarantee confidence. RFQ IXTQ69N30PM: Info@IC-Components.com
IXTQ74N15T
Description: MOSFET N-CH 150V 74A TO-3P
Manufacturers: IXYS Corporation
In Stock: New original, 32400 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
IXTQ86N25T
Description: IXTQ86N25T IXYS TO-3P
Manufacturers: IXYS Corporation
In Stock: New original, 5400 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
IXTQ80N30T
Description: IXTQ80N30T IXYS TO-3P
Manufacturers: IXYS Corporation
In Stock: New original, 100 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
IXTQ74N20P
Description: MOSFET N-CH 200V 74A TO-3P
Manufacturers: IXYS Corporation
In Stock: New original, 5500 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
IXTQ76N25T
Description: MOSFET N-CH 250V 76A TO-3P
Manufacturers: IXYS Corporation
In Stock: New original, 5400 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
IXTQ60N25T
Description: IXTQ60N25T IXYS TO-3P
Manufacturers: IXYS Corporation
In Stock: New original, 200 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
IXTQ60N28T
Description: IXTQ60N28T IXYS TO-3P
Manufacturers: IXYS Corporation
In Stock: New original, 3600 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
IXTQ64N25P
Description: MOSFET N-CH 250V 64A TO-3P
Manufacturers: IXYS Corporation
In Stock: New original, 20000 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
IXTQ80N28T
Description: MOSFET N-CH 280V 80A TO-3P
Manufacturers: IXYS Corporation
In Stock: New original, 1600 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
IXTQ80N15T
Description: IXTQ80N15T IXYS TO247
Manufacturers: IXYS Corporation
In Stock: New original, 4300 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
IXTQ69N30P
Description: MOSFET N-CH 300V 69A TO-3P
Manufacturers: IXYS Corporation
In Stock: New original, 5400 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
IXTQ88N20T
Description: IXTQ88N20T IXYS TO-3P
Manufacturers: IXYS Corporation
In Stock: New original, 100 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
IXTQ54N30CT
Description: IXTQ54N30CT IXYS TO-3P
Manufacturers: IXYS Corporation
In Stock: New original, 2400 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
IXTQ82N25P
Description: MOSFET N-CH 250V 82A TO-3P
Manufacturers: IXYS Corporation
In Stock: New original, 6600 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
IXTQ52N30P
Description: MOSFET N-CH 300V 52A TO-3P
Manufacturers: IXYS Corporation
In Stock: New original, 20000 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
IXTQ60N20T
Description: IXTQ60N20T IXYS TO-247
Manufacturers: IXYS Corporation
In Stock: New original, 7400 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
IXTQ62N15P
Description: MOSFET N-CH 150V 62A TO-3P
Manufacturers: IXYS Corporation
In Stock: New original, 5800 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
IXTQ50N28T
Description: IXTQ50N28T IXYS TO-3P
Manufacturers: IXYS Corporation
In Stock: New original, 5500 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
IXTQ62N25T
Description: MOSFET N-CH 250V 62A TO-3P
Manufacturers: IXYS Corporation
In Stock: New original, 32400 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
IXTQ88N28T
Description: IXTQ88N28T IXYS TO-3P
Manufacturers: IXYS Corporation
In Stock: New original, 5400 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
IXTQ60N30T
Description: MOSFET N-CH 300V 60A TO-3P
Manufacturers: IXYS Corporation
In Stock: New original, 32400 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
IXTQ60N20L2
Description: MOSFET N-CH 200V 60A TO-3P
Manufacturers: IXYS Corporation
In Stock: New original, 32400 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
IXTQ60N10T
Description: IXTQ60N10T IXYS TO-3P
Manufacturers: IXYS Corporation
In Stock: New original, 5600 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
IXTQ75N10P
Description: MOSFET N-CH 100V 75A TO-3P
Manufacturers: IXYS Corporation
In Stock: New original, 6400 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
IXTQ59N30T
Description: IXTQ59N30T IXYS TO247
Manufacturers: IXYS Corporation
In Stock: New original, 100 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
IXTQ82N27P
Description: IXTQ82N27P IXYS TO247
Manufacturers: IXYS Corporation
In Stock: New original, 4300 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
IXTQ86N20T
Description: MOSFET N-CH 200V 86A TO-3P
Manufacturers: IXYS Corporation
In Stock: New original, 5500 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
IXTQ82N25T
Description: IXTQ82N25T IXYS TO247
Manufacturers: IXYS Corporation
In Stock: New original, 500 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
IXTQ72N20T
Description: MOSFET N-CH 200V 72A TO-3P
Manufacturers: IXYS Corporation
In Stock: New original, 32400 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
IXTQ52P10P
Description: MOSFET P-CH 100V 52A TO-3P
Manufacturers: IXYS Corporation
In Stock: New original, 4800 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
The specifications of IXTQ69N30PM
Part Number IXTQ69N30PM Manufacturer / Brand IXYS
Package TO-3PF Condition New Original Stock
Warranty 100% Perfect Functions Lead Time 2-3days after payment.
Payment PayPal / Telegraphic Transfer / Western Union Shipping by DHL / Fedex / UPS
Port HongKong RFQ Email Info@ic-components.com
Stock Quantity 2400 pcs Stock Category Integrated Circuits (ICs) > Specialized ICs
Description IXTQ69N30PM IXYS TO-3PF Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Keywords realted to IXTQ69N30PM
You May Be Also Be interested In:
Email: Info@IC-Components.com
TEL: 00 852 - 30501935
FAX: 00 852 - 30501945
Address: 6H Block 1, Sherwood Court, Kingswood Villa, Tin Shui Wai, New Territories, Hong Kong
IC Components Ltd is Distributor of IC and Capacitors Electronic Components @ 2018 IC-Components.com All right Reserved.
IXTQ69N30PM Details PDF
Manufacturer Part Number: IXTQ69N30PM
Manufacturer / Brand IXYS
Part of Description: IXTQ69N30PM IXYS TO-3PF
Datasheets:
Lead Free Status / RoHS Status: Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Stock Condition: New original, 2400 pcs Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS
GET A QUOTE